Bowler Name
Adams, Garrett
Adams, Jake T
Allen, Taylor A
Bartlett, Douglas
Beaudry, Julie-Anna
Beaudry, Sophia
Beaudry, Zachary
Belchior, Logan
Bezo, Jacob

Bezo, Matthew
Bride, Cody

Cannon, Caneron
Cayouette, Dean
Cayouette, Janel
Cayoutte, Mathew ##
Cayoutte, Mathew ##
Chapman, Robertta
Conway, Mya
Crawford, Ethan
Custera, Joshua A
Davis, Joshua
DiDomenico, Brianna
DiDomenico, Nick
Dietz, Derek
Edwards, Seth
Eissler, Richard
Fancy, Rachel L
French, John ### W
French, John ##H W
French, Jordan ###
French, Jordan ###
Gadreau, Jaime-Lyn
Giroux-Hough, David ##

CTFID
15009-7694
15009-9676
15009-9340
15009-9376
15009-8914
15009-9727
15009-9629
15009-7657
15009-6673
15009-6674
15009-9374
15009-9683
15009-9119
15009-9618
15009-9770
15009-9770
15009-9341
15009-9729
15009-9360
15009-9860
15009-8917
15009-9455
15009-9456
15009-6202
15009-9954
15009-9089
15009-9861
15009-7027
15009-7027
15009-6215
15009-6215
15009-9677
15009-6226

Giroux-Hough, David ## 15009-6226

Grenier, Andre
Grenier, Patricia
Grindlay, Keeghan D
Guitar, Melinda

Hall, Hunter

Harris, Brendon M
Harrison, Zachary
Hawrylyshyn, Markian
Hough, Robert
Houtby, David C
Houtby, David C
Jones-Bondy, Mathew
Klassen, Jordan # # #
Klassen, Jordan # # #
Klassen, Jordan # # #
Klassen, Sarah

15009-7698
15009-8864
15009-9526
15009-7029
15009-7035
15009-9862
15009-9685
15009-9126
15009-6459
15009-49
15009-49
15009-9865
15009-6320
15009-6320
15009-6320
15009-6321

Bowler Average for 2013-2014 Season - Youth
Niagara Tenpin Bowling Association

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

League
#
40
39
39
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
40
40
40
40
16
39
44
39
39
44
40
40
40
44
44
39
40
16
40
16
39
32
44
40
39
39
40
40
39
40
40
44
40
16
44
44
8
29
44

# of
Games Ave
78 117
84 47
96 134
87 128
89 115
98 76
89 94
102 183
96 167
99 170
102 119
45 120
84 163
90 113
66 167
78 175
92 76
99 139
61 94
96 91
90 145
84 88
78 113
75 174
45 69
30 106
81 68
87 203
102 202
45 152
101 156
78 67
87 208
87 198
87 168
96 83
96 94
34 135
72 148
78 83
84 102
90 152
27 158
84 164
99 166
93 144
72 204
78 206
84 212
84 166

Bowler Name
Kronowetter, Troy T
Kuijer, Dakota
Kuijer, Dalton

Kuijer, Riley
Langelaan, Brendan
Langelaan, Melissa
Langelaan, Nicholas
Luongo, Kaitlyn
Lynch, Carlie
Maracle, Anthony
Matson, Spencer
Matson, Tyler
Maxner, Mitchell
Maxner, Taylor # # #
Maxner, Taylor # # #
Maxner, Taylor # # #
McMaster, Codi ###
Montreuil, Rachel J
Montreuil, Tyler W
Murphy, Jesse B
Muzyka, Wyatt
Nguyen, Jason
Nguyen, Peter
Nicholson, Ryan J
Nicholson, Sarah
Noble, Alyssa
Panas, Miranda
Papple, Patrick
Perry, Mitchell
Phillips, Andrew ## A
Phillips, Andrew ### A
Prince, Zachary
Rosa, Stefani
Saari, Cole J
Saari, Scott C
Savoie, Sarah L
Scott, Kennedy-Lynn
Scott, Wyatt
Shelton, Cameron
Shelton, David
Soares, Kristian
Spanyi, Matthew
Squire, Roloen
Stante, Danielle
Stevens, Ashley R
Stevens, Tanner
Vlaar, Curtis

Vlaar, Stephanie
Walter, Katie ###
Walter, Katie ###

*kk
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CTFID
15009-9734
15009-9869
15009-9146
15009-9735
15009-7475
15009-9373
15009-9151
15009-6207
15009-6211
15009-9866
15009-7403
15009-8949
15009-6327
15009-6328
15009-6328
15009-6328
15009-6706
15009-9864
15009-9863
15009-9549
15009-9009
15009-9955
15009-9956
15009-9344
15009-9336
15009-9345
15009-6713
15009-9867
15009-8870
15009-7690
15009-7690
15009-9010
15009-6760
15009-7160
15009-7161
15009-9806
15009-7212
15009-9730
15009-9678
15009-9681
15009-7477
15009-7478
15009-9868
15009-9769
15009-9530
15009-9679
15009-9737
15009-9738
15009-7031
15009-7031

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

League # of
# Games Ave
44 87 126
44 96 73
44 84 129
44 93 107
44 102 169
44 102 99
44 102 139
40 51 144
40 63 132
44 87 156
40 84 148
40 81 114
44 33 161
44 74 195
29 90 213
23 102 213
44 84 182
39 72 71
39 63 74
40 84 136
44 102 127
44 51 99
44 30 105
39 96 123
40 90 111
39 96 114
44 87 204
44 27 89
40 87 127
40 63 143
16 81 147
44 90 108
44 42 174
40 84 166
40 84 127
39 90 70
44 78 154
44 102 145
39 93 131
40 87 151
44 102 155
44 96 66
44 96 91
40 66 85
40 75 91
39 89 88
44 93 111
44 99 86
40 74 142
16 87 140



Bowler Name

Waters, James-Andrew
Watson, Alex-John
Webb, Alexis

Willett, Daman
Williamson, Jim
Woods, Duncan

Bowler Average for 2013-2014 Season - Youth
Niagara Tenpin Bowling Association

CTFID  Gender
15009-9523 Male
15009-9130 Male
15009-9731 Female
15009-9682 Male
15009-9633 Male
15009-9739 Male

League

#
40
39
44
40
44
44

# of
Games Ave Bowler Name

69
75
78
78
90
90

104
110
108
109
82

107
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Gender

League # of

#

Games Ave



